

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

S.A. No.556 of 2004

Md. Ishaque Ali & Ors.

..... Appellants

Versus

The State of Jharkhand through D.C. Dumka & Ors.

..... Respondents

CORAM: HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE S.N.PATHAK

For the Appellants : Md. Faiyaj Alam, Advocate

For the Resps. :

12/ 13.12.2024 Put up this case in the 2nd week of February, 2025.

(Dr. S.N. Pathak, J.)

Rohit/-